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Aquis Park Gold Coast Tuesday 3 November, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 AC-TEC SERVICES Maiden Handicap
900 metres $21000

01  Byculla(Bruce Hill) Brad Pengelly

02 Solarch(Les Clarke) Les Tilley
04 Dream Entity(Greg Cornish) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

06  Written Verse(Michael Costa) Jag
Guthmann-Che

ster

08  Silver Bo(Chris Anderson) Ms Alex Patis

09  Superscript(Ben Robinson) Nozi Tomizawa

2 ROCS ELECTRICAL Class 1 Plate

1800 metres $30000
02 Helmet Head(Matthew Dunn) Brad Pengelly
03 Imitari(Les Kelly) Travis
Wolfgram
05 Steel Pier(Tony Gollan) Andrew
Mallyon
07 Ajay's Ace (NZ)(Angela Plumb) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
08 Bold Inspiration(Garnett Taylor) Allan Chau

09 Express Dreams (NZ)(Steven Anthony Allen

O'Dea & Matthew Hoysted)
10 I Am A Rocker(Bryan Dais)
11 (EM)Itsallkay(Kim Loy)

Jordan Grob

Ms Alannah
Fancourt

3 RBC GROUP Maiden Handicap
1300 metres $21000

01  Yulong Soldier (IRE)(Toby & Trent Sean Cormack
Edmonds)

02  Sun Moon Sky(Les Kelly) Travis
Wolfgram
03  Whits End(Garnett Taylor) Chris Whiteley

04 Darchinian(Troy Pascoe)

06 Topline(Steven O'Dea & Matthew
Hoysted)

10 Oozes Class(Kelly Schweida)
14 (EM)Windupgirl(Des Trindall)

Brad Pengelly
Anthony Allen

Les Tilley
Nozi Tomizawa

12:28PM

3
5
9

01:11PM

12

10

02:25PM

12

21

13
20

58.5
58.0
57.0

57.0

54.0
54.0

59.0
59.0

59.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0
59.0

59.0

58.0

57.0
56.5
56.5

55.0
54.5

6 55.0

11 55.5

4 54.0
15 55.0

03:08PM
5 62.0

8 59.5

10 57.5
4 57.5

57.0

15 (EM)Rebel Cause(John Zielke) Ms Alannah
Fancourt
17  (EM)Ice Elite(Greg Cornish) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth
18 (EM)Katina The Cat(Mark Palmer) Ms Alex Patis
20 (EM)Mended(Jon Walk) Jackson
Murphy
DECOR BLINDS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD BENCHMARK 58
Handicap
2400 metres $21000
01 Dream Builder(Marcus Wilson) Travis
Wolfgram
02  Nordic Show(Mel Eggleston) Nathan
Fazackerley
04 Falaeb(Jay Bellamy) Anthony Allen
05 Powers Lookout(Ben Robinson) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth
06 Slaughter Bay(Bryan Dais) Jordan Grob
09 Brybeck(Vicki Chalmers) Chris Taylor

10  Astral Knight(Gary Doughty) Scott Galloway

COOPER MALOY LEGAL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap

900 metres $21000
01 Rocky Nugget(Greg Cornish) Ms Alex Patis
04 Corajillo(Kim Mothershaw) Nathan
Fazackerley
05 Lytafyre(Peter & Will Hulbert) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
06 Dances With Time(Ross Howard) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

07 Dreamalina(Des Trindall) Nozi Tomizawa

10 Tahlayla(Tim Bowman) Jackson
Murphy

11 Seclude(Glen Petersen) Travis
Wolfgram

12 Duellator(Bryan Dais) Scott Galloway
DIAMONDS BROADBEACH, JEWELLERY AUCTIONS
UNLIMITED BENCHMARK 58 Handica

1100 metres $21000

01  Watching(Josh Sweeney) Josh Adams

9 54.0
2 54.0

03:48PM

1 615
7 59.0

2 58.0

9 575

4 57.5
13 57.0

3 56.0

5 54.0

04:23PM
7 61.0

03
04

06

10

11
15

Whitebait Pattie(Tom Cowan)
Euro Hustler(Angela Plumb)

Palicki(Toby & Trent Edmonds)
Lady Lancaster(Kelly Schweida)

(EM)Miss Bulitz(Scott Morrisey)
(EM)Nakanai(Mel Eggleston)

Allan Chau

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Sean Cormack

Jackson
Murphy

Nozi Tomizawa
Scott Galloway

10

15
5

60.0
59.5

57.5

55.5

56.5
54.0

7 COMMERCIAL KITCHEN COMPANY BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
04:59PM

1400 metres

01
02

03

04

06

09

10

12

13

15

16

17

18

Bill the Conqueror(Grant Laming)
The Demtel Man(Les Kelly)

Accessory(Josh Sweeney)

Amazingly(John Smerdon)
Defactor(Michael Costa)

Romalette(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Buffalo Girl(Lisa Garrett)

Semaphore Girl(Stephen
Kirkwood)

My Diamond Girl(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

(EM)Polhampton(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

(EM)Pythia(Bryan & Daniel Guy)
(EM)King's Rule(Gary Doughty)

(EM)Reagan's Mistake(Harold
Norman)

$21000

Ms Alex Patis

Andrew
Mallyon

Nathan
Fazackerley

Scott Galloway

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Anthony Allen

Matthew
Palmer

Brad Pengelly
Sean Cormack
Nozi Tomizawa

Travis
Wolfgram

Ms Alannah
Fancourt

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

13
16

19

21
18

17

15

11

62.0
62.0

61.5

61.5

60.5

60.0

59.0

58.5

58.0

57.5

57.5

59.5

58.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




